SCHUTZENGESELLSCHAFT
HERZOGENBUCHSEE

Rang Name

Wyss
Jau
Mdahlethaler
Baumann
Meyer
Bongni
Kaser
Bracher
Fahrni
10 Zehnder
11 Keiser
12 Hufschmid
13 Studer
14 Eiholzer
15 Hofer

16 Aegerter
17 van Leenen
18 Schar

19 Granicher
20 Schaad
21 Perren
22 Aeschlimann
23 Strobel
24 Loosli

25 Schar

26 Spahr

27 Aegerter
28 Baumann
29 Rathgeb
30 Jaggi

31 Barrer
32 Berchtold
33 Howald
34 Brigger
35 Barrer
36 Ruch

37 Frey
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38 Rudolf von Rohr

39 Schitz

40 Haudenschild
41 Nyfeler

42 Menth

43 Schar
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Vorname

Cyrill
Fritz
Martin
Roland
Hanspeter
Ueli
Martin
Heinz
Ernst
Fritz
Ernst
Anton
Janis
Heiri
Peter
Urs
Silvia
Paul
Fritz

Urs

Kurt
Roland
Markus
Walter
Manfred
Fritz
Eugen
Yannik
Peter
Andreas
Mike
Bruno
Stefan
Fredi
Markus
Toni

Urs
Peter
Elisabeth
Christian
Fritz
Patrik
Hans-Jurg

Jg

1991
1956
1969
1962
1947
1950
1952
1946
1960
1940
1931
1950
1994
1957
1955
1966
1979
1954
1960
1970
1961
1974
1958
1946
1959
1961
1939
1994
1948
1957
2000
1951
1962
1955
1964
1965
1969
1948
1958
1984
1936
1983
1958

Sektion

Fulenbach-Kappel
Herzogenbuchsee
Bettenhausen
Bettenhausen
Niederbipp
Niederénz
Heimenhausen
Gondiswil
Niederbipp
Niederénz
Fulenbach-Kappel
Fulenbach-Kappel
Fulenbach-Kappel
Gondiswil
Bettenhausen
Bettenhausen
Herzogenbuchsee
Gondiswil
Heimenhausen
Heimenhausen
Fulenbach-Kappel
Gondiswil
Fulenbach-Kappel
Gondiswil
Niederbipp
Herzogenbuchsee
Bettenhausen
Fulenbach-Kappel
Gondiswil
Gondiswil
Fulenbach-Kappel
Niederénz
Bettenhausen
Herzogenbuchsee
Fulenbach-Kappel
Heimenhausen
Bettenhausen
Fulenbach-Kappel
Niederbipp
Niederbipp
Gondiswil
Fulenbach-Kappel
Bettenhausen

Punkte

80
78
78
78
77
76
76
75
75
75
74
74
74
74
74
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
71
71
71
71
71
71
70

TS

99
96
96
95
93
96
95
99
96
91
96
94
93
92
90
98
97
94
94
94
93
93
92
90
90
90
81
100
92
89
88
88
88
86
86
86
94
92
89
88
85
85
95

Kat
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SV

Einzelrangliste Baenzenschiessen 2018

Waffenart

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Karabiner
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Karabiner
Karabiner
Standard
Standard
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Standard
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Karabiner
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Standard
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Standard
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Standard
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
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SCHUTZENGESELLSCHAFT
HERZOGENBUCHSEE

Rang Name

44 Gut

45 Wyssen

46 Rothlisberger
47 Gaberell

48 Widmer

49 Hug

50 Walchli

51 Christen

52 Burgunder
53 Fehlbaum
54 Haudenschild
55 Zimmermann
56 Walchli

57 Burgunder
58 Jaggi

59 Jau

60 Kaser

61 Leuenberger
62 Broder

63 Blumer

64 Ritter

65 Walchli

66 Burkhalter
67 Chanson
68 Hochstrasser
69 Strahm

70 Aegerter

71 Meyer

72 Gritter

73 Ingold

74 Arn

75 Eiholzer

76 Haudenschild
77 Burgunder
78 Ellenberger
79 Mdahlethaler
80 Jaggi

81 Hafeli

82 Kampfer

83 Rhyn

84 Jorg

85 Jordi

86 Gritter

Einzelrangliste Baenzenschiessen 2018

Vorname

Stephan
Fritz
Beat
Rolf
Andreas
Hans-Peter
Konrad
Hermann
Beat
Noemi
René
Martin
Patrick
Stefan
Marcel
Hans-Jakob
Gerhard
Fabian
Daniel
Werner
Matthias
Thomas
Walter
René
André
Alfred
Dominic
Walter
Thomas
Thomas
Dominik
Markus
Hugo
Heinz
Lea
Willy
Walter
Karin
Willy
Bruno
Christoph
Albert
Thomas
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Jg

1965
1955
1948
1967
1962
1953
1944
1946
1957
2004
1942
1969
1990
1964
1948
1946
1961
2001
1966
1949
2000
1958
1945
1951
1953
1973
2003
1953
1984
1983
1986
1986
1939
1943
2003
1945
1948
1994
1940
1954
1997
1943
1966

Sektion

Bettenhausen
Gondiswil
Heimenhausen
Niederdnz
Heimenhausen
Herzogenbuchsee
Heimenhausen
Gondiswil
Heimenhausen
Niederdnz
Niederbipp
Bettenhausen
Heimenhausen
Heimenhausen
Fulenbach-Kappel
Herzogenbuchsee
Bettenhausen
Heimenhausen
Niederonz
Gondiswil
Fulenbach-Kappel
Heimenhausen
Heimenhausen
Herzogenbuchsee
Fulenbach-Kappel
Niederénz
Bettenhausen
Gondiswil
Herzogenbuchsee
Heimenhausen
Niederbipp
Gondiswil
Niederbipp
Herzogenbuchsee
Fulenbach-Kappel
Bettenhausen
Fulenbach-Kappel
Fulenbach-Kappel
Heimenhausen
Bettenhausen
Herzogenbuchsee
Gondiswil
Bettenhausen

Punkte

70
70
70
70
69
69
69
68
68
68
68
68
68
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
66
66
66
66
65
65
64
64
63
63
63
63
62
61
61
60
59
53
52
52
52
48
48

TS

93
91
89
88
97
94
89
100
98
87
83
83
77
96
91
89
88
82
81
80
95
88
83
80
99
83
91
87
95
88
83
71
74
86
79
72
62
81
75
74
63
95
7

Kat

SV

Waffenart

Stgw 90
Standard
Stgw 57
Karabiner
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Karabiner
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Karabiner
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Standard
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Karabiner
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Karabiner
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90

SEITE 2 VON 3



.| [Einzelrangliste Baenzenschiessen 2018

SCHUTZENGESELLSCHAFT
HERZOGENBUCHSEE

Rang Name Vorname Jg Sektion Punkte TS Kat Waffenart
87 Rudolf von Rohr  Martin 1952 Niederénz 42 71 \% Stgw 57
88 Probst Benno 1974 Herzogenbuchsee 34 83 A Stgw 90
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